
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-98850
Excavation
Permit

FLUID
CONTRACTING

Zone 2
/ Building A
ground floor
east and block
B west and
south elevation

Cameron Ross
Grant Brooks
Jordan Beazley

8:27 AM
6/01/2026

8:27 AM
13/01/2026

In Progress

PER-98850
Excavation
Permit

FLUID
CONTRACTING

Zone 1
/ Building A
ground floor
east and block
B west and
south elevation

Cameron Ross
Grant Brooks
Jordan Beazley

8:27 AM
6/01/2026

8:27 AM
13/01/2026

In Progress

PER-91351
Excavation
Permit

FLUID
CONTRACTING Zone 2

/ Sothern
elevation

Cameron Ross
Grant Brooks
Jordan Beazley

7:22 AM
25/11/2025

3:00 PM
16/01/2026

Completed

PER-91351
Excavation
Permit

FLUID
CONTRACTING Zone 1

/ Sothern
elevation

Cameron Ross
Grant Brooks
Jordan Beazley

7:22 AM
25/11/2025

3:00 PM
16/01/2026

Completed

PER-91384
Excavation
Permit

DAVID POWER
PTY LTD Zone 1

/ Stair 3 to
stair2

Jan Jakobsen
Zakary
Wemmerslage
e

8:34 AM
25/11/2025

4:34 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress
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