

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-98850 Excavation Permit	FLUID CONTRACTING	 Zone 2 / Building A ground floor east and block B west and south elevation	Cameron Ross Grant Brooks Jordan Beazley	8:27 AM 6/01/2026	8:27 AM 13/01/2026	In Progress
PER-98850 Excavation Permit	FLUID CONTRACTING	 Zone 1 / Building A ground floor east and block B west and south elevation	Cameron Ross Grant Brooks Jordan Beazley	8:27 AM 6/01/2026	8:27 AM 13/01/2026	In Progress
PER-91351 Excavation Permit	FLUID CONTRACTING	 Zone 2 / Sothern elevation	Cameron Ross Grant Brooks Jordan Beazley	7:22 AM 25/11/2025	3:00 PM 16/01/2026	Completed
PER-91351 Excavation Permit	FLUID CONTRACTING	 Zone 1 / Sothern elevation	Cameron Ross Grant Brooks Jordan Beazley	7:22 AM 25/11/2025	3:00 PM 16/01/2026	Completed
PER-91384 Excavation Permit	DAVID POWER PTY LTD	 Zone 1 / Stair 3 to stair2	Jan Jakobsen Zakary Wemmerslage	8:34 AM 25/11/2025	4:34 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress